

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14669/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/08/2007 in RP No. 65/2007
& WP No. 1146/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

ANSARI MARIYAMBI ABDUL SAMED ANSARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

((With office report on default))

Date: 05/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dilip Annasheb Taur,Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi,Adv.Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha ,Adv
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv
Mr. Anil Kumar ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThree weeks' time is granted to comply with
the office report subject to payment of cost
of Rs.2000/- to be paid in SCBA Lawyers'
Welfare Fund.(Arvind)
Sr. P.A.(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master